
PLEASE NOTE

FULL DEVONSHIRE     (GFO)

WE MAY NOT BE ABLE TO MAKE CHANGES 
TO MENU CHOICES DURING BUSY PERIODS

10.50

EGGS BENEDICT  (GFO)

TRADITIONAL PORK SAUSAGE, TWO
RASHERS OF CURED BACK BACON, SLOW
ROAST TOMATOES, BAKED BEANS, BRACE
OF FRIED HENS’ EGGS, ROASTED
PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM, TOAST

TOASTED ENGLISH MUFFIN, SMOKED
STREAKY BACON, POACHED EGGS,
HOLLANDAISE

11.50 10.00

EGGS FLORENTINE (V, GF0)

TOASTED ENGLISH MUFFIN, SPINACH,
POACHED EGGS  HOLLANDAISE 

9.00

FULL VEGGIE     (V,  GFO)

PAN ROASTED HALLOUMI, CRISPY KALE,
SLOW ROAST TOMATOES, BAKED BEANS,
BRACE OF POACHED HENS’ EGGS,
ROASTED PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM,
TOAST

MAKE IT VEGAN: SWAP OUT HALLOUMI
AND EGGS FOR SMASHED AVOCADO

EGGS ON TOAST   (V, GFO)

A BRACE OF HEN’S EGGS ON TOAST
ADD: 
HALLOUMI £2.50. CRISPY KALE £1.00
A RASHER OF CURED BACK BACON £1.40

HALF DEVONSHIRE    (GFO) 8.50

TRADITIONAL PORK SAUSAGE, CURED BACK
BACON, BAKED BEANS, FRIED HEN’S EGG,
ROASTED PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM, TOAST
ADD:
SLOW ROAST TOMATOES £1.00

7.00

TRADITIONAL PORK SAUSAGE
CURED BACK BACON
MEAT FREE SAUSAGE
ADD  EGG £1.25 EACH

6.50
6.00
6.00

BREAKFAST: 8.30 - 11.45AM

PLEASE LET US KNOW WHEN PLACING YOUR ORDER IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES

V - VEGETARIAN,  VE - VEGAN,  GFO - GLUTEN FREE OPTION, DF - DAIRY FREE

HALF  VEGGIE   (V, GFO)
8.00

PAN ROASTED HALLOUMI, CRISPY KALE,
BAKED BEANS, POACHED HEN’S EGG
ROASTED PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM,
TOAST
ADD: SLOW ROAST TOMATOES  £1.00

MAKE IT VEGAN; SWAP OUT HALLOUMI
AND EGG  FOR SMASHED AVOCADO

EGGS ROYALE     (GFO)

TOASTED ENGLISH MUFFIN, HOT SMOKED
SALMON, POACHED EGGS,  HOLLANDAISE 

10.00

AVO  ON TOAST   (VE, GFO)

9.00

SMASHED AVOCADO, CHILLI & LIME, CRISPY
KALE, TOASTED SEEDS, CHILLI & GARLIC OIL
ADD: 
HALLOUMI  £2.50. EGGS £1.25 EACH 
A RASHER OF CURED BACK BACON £1.40

TOAST (GFO, V) 1.50

A SLICE OF TOAST AND BUTTER
ADD JAM, MARMALADE OR HONEY 

.60

SANDWICHES (GF0)

TURKISH EGGS   (GFO)
THICK YOGURT WITH ROASTED GARLIC &
LEMON JUICE, FRESH HERB SALSA, POACHED
EGGS, CHILLI & GARLIC OIL, TOAST
ADD: 
HALLOUMI £2.50, CRISPY KALE £1.00
A RASHER OF CURED BACK BACON £1.40

8.00



CLIPPER TEA & INFUSIONS

SOFT DRINKS CAKES & SCONES  (GFO)

EVERYDAY
DECAFFINATED
EARL GREY
WILD BERRY
LEMON & GINGER
PEPPERMINT
CAMOMILE
GREEN

2.50
2.95
3.10
3.10
3.30
2.40
2.50
2.50
3.20
3.60
1.00

COFFEE & CHOCOLATE

PLEASE LET US KNOW WHEN PLACING YOUR ORDER IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES

V - VEGETARIAN,  VE - VEGAN,  GF - GLUTEN FREE, GFO - GLUTEN FREE OPTION

AMERICANO
FLAT WHITE
LATTE/ICED LATTE/CHAI LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
MOCHA
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
CAFETIERE FOR 1
HOT CHOCOLATE
HOT CHOCOLATE & WHIPPED CREAM
BABYCHINO/BABYCHOCCO

2.20
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50

ALTERNATIVE MILKS
OAT - SOYA

ADD A SHOT OF SYRUP 60P

HULLABALOO STILL LIME & MINT 250ML

BELVOIR ORGANIC GINGER BEER 250ML

FROBISHERS DRINKS 250ML
APPLE & ELDERFLOWER
RHUBARB & RASPBERRY 
ORANGE JUICE 

FOUR ELMS APPLE JUICE 250ML

DEVONIA SPRING WATER
STILL/SPARKLING 330ML
STILL/SPARKLING 720ML

COKE/DIET COKE/LEMONADE 330ML

3.10

3.10

3.10

2.90

3.10

2.70
3.50

2.80

2.10
2.60
3.50
5.70

5.70

3.25
3.00
3.00

30P

SCONE & BUTTER
SCONE, BUTTER & JAM
SCONE, CREAM & JAM
CREAM TEA 
A PLAIN OR FRUIT SCONE, CLOTTED CREAM,
STRAWBERRY JAM & A POT OF TEA OR
AMERICANO

SAVOURY TEA
A WARM CHEESE SCONE, BUTTER, CHEDDAR,
CHUTNEY & A POT OF TEA OR AMERICANO

A SELECTION OF HOMEMADE CAKES
FROM
BUTTERED CRUMPETS
BUTTERED TOASTED TEACAKE


